116 T&M Products and Solutions Provider
UTL8500X+ Series
Programmable DC Electronic Loads
UTL8500X+ series DC electronic load is a new generation of
intelligent large-screen and cost-eff ective electronic load.
Up to 500KHz synchronous sampling, high-performance
DSP processing. The fast, efficient and intuitive LIST
programmable automatic test mode meets most R&D and

er Supplies and Sources
119T&M Products and Solutions Provider
Ordering Information
UTL8500X+ Series
UTL8511A+:Programmable DC Electronic Load (150V, 30A, 200W)
UTL8511B+:Programmable DC Electronic Load (500V, 15A, 200W)
UTL8512A+:Programmable DC Electronic Load (150V, 30A, 400W)
UTL8512B+:Programmable DC Electronic Load (500V, 30A, 400W)
UTL8513A+:Programmable DC Electronic Load (150V, 120A, 600W)
UTL8513B+:Programmable DC Electronic Load (500V, 60A, 600W)
Standard Accessories
Power cord conforming to the standard of the destination country
RS232 data cable
2P connecting terminal